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BELLEVILLE HARRISON KEARNY m LYNDHURST

BELLEVILLE 5 rooms,
$1325/month. 1 1/2
months security. HT wa-
ter included. No pets.
732-572-6885 or 732-
789-5154 21wo3

NUTLEY

NUTLEY 2nd FL, 3 rooms
$1,150 freshly painted. 1
¥ month security, Move
in condition. Close to NY
transportation. No pets.
No smoking. 973-517-
7517 22wo3

NUTLEY 1 Br, H/HW in-
cluded, 2 pools, gym, club
house, 2 years tax returns
and credit check $ 1,250
plus 1 24 month security
Avail Now Call 570-269-
6116 22w03

NUTLEY Furnished stu-
dio apartment, Large EIK,
$175 p/week + 1 month
security. Male preferred,
Avail Now 973-661-0482
Call after 12PM 21wo3

HARRISON 1 Bed-
room, 12 mins walk to
PATH, Utilities Separate.
$1,000/mth plus 1 mth
security. No Pets. No
smoking. Available Nov
1st. (973) 483-2976 or
(973) 868-2078. 22w03

HARRISON 2nd Floor, 2
BR’S, HW floors, H/HW in-
cluded, Parking on street.
Small Pets ok. $1,500 + 1
1/2 month security, Avail.
Now. (732)423-8730
23W03

HARRISON 2nd fl. com-
pletely renovated. 1 BR,
w/appliances,  $1,300/
month + 1 1/2 month
security. No Pets. Close
to Public Transportation.
Avl. Now. (973) 992-3580
after 12 noon-8pm. 21wo3

HARRISON 2 BR’s. LR,
eik, Recently renovated,
Separate utilities, 1 1/2
month security, $ 1,550
, No pets Call 973-380-
9007. 21wo03

HARRISON 1 BR close]
to path, includes granite|
countertop. Washer/Dry-
er, Microwave, dishwash-
er, refrigerator, range,
C/A Ample closet space,
W/W  carpet. Window|
treatments. No pets. Noj
smoking. Call 732-887-
3450 before 9pm. 23wo3.

HARRISON 513 War-
ren St. 1st fl. 1 BR, LR,
Kitchen, bath, utilities
separate. $1,050 Mth , 1
1/2 month security 1 yr.
lease 973-979-1506 for
apt 23w03

HARRISON 1 BR Apt,
Bathroom, Kitchen. & LR.
$1,200/month. Water
included. 1 1/2 month
security. No pets. No
smoking. Avl. November
1st. Close to transporta-
tion. Shopping and dining
with-in walking distance
(973)517-5333 23wo3

HARRISON 110 Pas-
saic Ave. 2nd fl. 2 BR, LR,
Kitchen & bath. $1,400/
month + utilitites. 1 /12
months security deposit.
Good Condition. Avl. De-
cember 1st. 973-704-
4246 or 201-814-8074
23W03

KEARNY

KEARNY 2nd floor 2 BR,
in apartment building ON
Kearny Ave, steps to Bus
stop, No Pets, $1,490 +
utilities. Leave detailed
message 973-951-7385
23W03

KEARNY
Newly renovated,

HW floors. Laundry
onsite. HT/HW included.

2 BR start at $1,375.

1 BR start at $1,200

Jr. BR start at $1,150.
(201) 289-7096 22wo8

KEARNY 2nd FL, 3 BR’S,
central air. $2,100 month
, Tmonth security. Sepa-
rate utilities. Avail Nov 1st.
(201) 889-1993 23wo1

KEARNY Arlington sec-
tion, 2nd FL - Large 3
BR apt. $1,550/month.
Completely  renovated.
1 1/2 months security.
Separate utilities. Central
AC/HT. Close to trans-
portation. Credit check
required. No pets. No
smoking. Avail Nov 1st
201-997-0981 21wo3

KEARNY 3rd Floor, 2 Br
Apt, LRD, DR, KITCHEN.
close to transp, 1 1/2
month secutiry, No pets,
No smoking, Avail Now
201-889-3118 21wo3

KEARNY 545 Chestnut
St. 1 BR, LR, Kitchen, HT/
HW included. $1,100/
Avail Oct 15 Info: 718-
598-5298 or 973-465-
0166 21wo3

KEARNY 2 BRS, LR
DR, EIK, Near Roosevelt
school, No pets, Avail.

Nov 1st. $1,100 + 1 1/2
month security 201-889-
6920 23wo1

KEARNY 2 family house,
2nd FL 2 BR’S, Heat in-
cluded $ 1,500 plus 1 ¥
month security, 2 years
Tax returns and Credit
Check Avail Now call 570-
269-6116.22w03

KEARNY NYC style top
quality apt. 2 BR’s, granite
countertops and Hard-
wood floors. everything
top quality. Laundry on
premises and onsite park-
ing available. Close to
Path train. Call for appt
862-259-0286 22wo3

KEARNY 4 BR'S, LR, DR,
EIK, $1,800 + utilities, 1
1/2 month security No
smoking, No pets Avail
Now Call 201-899-9864
Se habla espanol 22wo3

N.ARLINGTON

N. ARLINGTON Studio
apt with separate kitchen
in  Garden apartment
complex, $1,000/month
H/HW included, 1 month
security. No pets. Parking
space Avail. Laundry Facil-
ity. Credit check, Single or
Couple preferred, Avail.
Nov 1 call btw. 10am-7pm
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